
 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Stephen Milne (94) Perth City   3:47.85 A  901  
 50m    26.03 100m    54.36 150m  1:23.01 200m  1:51.80 250m  2:20.65 300m  2:50.03 350m  3:18.99 400m  3:47.85 
    26.03    28.33    28.65    28.79    28.85    29.38    28.96    28.86 
2. Max Litchfield (95) Co Sheffield   3:48.38 A  894  
 50m    26.10 100m    54.85 150m  1:23.32 200m  1:51.99 250m  2:20.72 300m  2:50.22 350m  3:19.50 400m  3:48.38 
    26.10    28.75    28.47    28.67    28.73    29.50    29.28    28.88 
3. Timothy Shuttleworth (97) Loughboro Un   3:49.19 A  885  
 50m    26.18 100m    54.76 150m  1:23.57 200m  1:52.62 250m  2:21.34 300m  2:50.67 350m  3:20.22 400m  3:49.19 
    26.18    28.58    28.81    29.05    28.72    29.33    29.55    28.97 
4. Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield   3:49.76 A  878  
 50m    26.55 100m    55.07 150m  1:24.34 200m  1:53.89 250m  2:22.27 300m  2:51.49 350m  3:21.29 400m  3:49.76 
    26.55    28.52    29.27    29.55    28.38    29.22    29.80    28.47 
5. James Guy (95) Bath Univ   3:49.96 A  876  
 50m    26.33 100m    54.55 150m  1:23.41 200m  1:52.53 250m  2:21.80 300m  2:51.58 350m  3:21.06 400m  3:49.96 
    26.33    28.22    28.86    29.12    29.27    29.78    29.48    28.90 
6. Jay Lelliott (95) Bath Univ   3:50.10 A  874  
 50m    26.51 100m    55.08 150m  1:24.04 200m  1:53.32 250m  2:22.36 300m  2:51.82 350m  3:21.60 400m  3:50.10 
    26.51    28.57    28.96    29.28    29.04    29.46    29.78    28.50 
7. Daniel Jervis (96) Swansea Aq   3:51.61 A  857  
 50m    26.65 100m    55.39 150m  1:24.66 200m  1:54.27 250m  2:23.67 300m  2:53.40 350m  3:22.82 400m  3:51.61 
    26.65    28.74    29.27    29.61    29.40    29.73    29.42    28.79 
8. Samuel Budd (98) Co Sheffield   3:52.55 A  847  
 50m    26.20 100m    55.40 150m  1:25.01 200m  1:55.02 250m  2:23.92 300m  2:53.99 350m  3:23.80 400m  3:52.55 
    26.20    29.20    29.61    30.01    28.90    30.07    29.81    28.75 
 
9. Tobias Robinson (96) Loughboro Un   3:54.09 RT  830  
 50m    26.94 100m    56.32 150m  1:25.94 200m  1:55.52 250m  2:25.43 300m  2:55.31 350m  3:25.16 400m  3:54.09 
    26.94    29.38    29.62    29.58    29.91    29.88    29.85    28.93 
10. Tom Derbyshire (98) Bath Univ   3:54.23 RT  829  
 50m    27.38 100m    56.54 150m  1:26.05 200m  1:55.65 250m  2:25.39 300m  2:54.96 350m  3:24.90 400m  3:54.23 
    27.38    29.16    29.51    29.60    29.74    29.57    29.94    29.33 
 
11. Richard Nagy (93) Co Sheffield   3:54.90   822  
 50m    27.21 100m    56.32 150m  1:26.05 200m  1:55.71 250m  2:25.43 300m  2:55.38 350m  3:25.44 400m  3:54.90 
    27.21    29.11    29.73    29.66    29.72    29.95    30.06    29.46 
12. Caleb Hughes (95) Loughboro Un   3:55.71   813  
 50m    26.92 100m    56.08 150m  1:25.62 200m  1:55.46 250m  2:25.22 300m  2:55.54 350m  3:26.13 400m  3:55.71 
    26.92    29.16    29.54    29.84    29.76    30.32    30.59    29.58 
13. Harrison Coulter (99) Stockport Mo   3:55.73 J  813  
 50m    27.30 100m    55.99 150m  1:25.52 200m  1:55.03 250m  2:25.13 300m  2:55.42 350m  3:26.25 400m  3:55.73 
    27.30    28.69    29.53    29.51    30.10    30.29    30.83    29.48 
14. Cameron Kurle (97) Bath Univ   3:56.22 T  808  
 50m    26.57 100m    55.50 150m  1:24.95 200m  1:54.89 250m  2:25.15 300m  2:55.98 350m  3:27.18 400m  3:56.22 
    26.57    28.93    29.45    29.94    30.26    30.83    31.20    29.04 
15. Thomas Kingham (98) Millfield   3:56.42 T  806  
 50m    26.80 100m    56.09 150m  1:26.00 200m  1:56.23 250m  2:26.54 300m  2:57.04 350m  3:27.08 400m  3:56.42 
    26.80    29.29    29.91    30.23    30.31    30.50    30.04    29.34 
16. Luke Turley (00) Hatfield   3:56.82 J  802  
 50m    27.59 100m    57.37 150m  1:27.79 200m  1:58.06 250m  2:27.48 300m  2:57.76 350m  3:28.25 400m  3:56.82 
    27.59    29.78    30.42    30.27    29.42    30.28    30.49    28.57 
17. Kieran Bird (99) Millfield   3:57.70 J  793  
 50m    27.82 100m    57.86 150m  1:27.77 200m  1:58.27 250m  2:28.18 300m  2:58.53 350m  3:28.34 400m  3:57.70 
    27.82    30.04    29.91    30.50    29.91    30.35    29.81    29.36 
18. Michael Gunning (94) London Aquat   3:57.82   792  
 50m    26.93 100m    55.93 150m  1:25.33 200m  1:55.54 250m  2:25.64 300m  2:56.45 350m  3:27.13 400m  3:57.82 
    26.93    29.00    29.40    30.21    30.10    30.81    30.68    30.69 
19. Max Murphy (00) Co Milton K   3:58.07 J  789  
 50m    26.93 100m    56.28 150m  1:26.33 200m  1:56.92 250m  2:27.36 300m  2:58.02 350m  3:28.72 400m  3:58.07 
    26.93    29.35    30.05    30.59    30.44    30.66    30.70    29.35 
20. Nathan Wells (98) Loughboro Un   3:58.17 T  788  
 50m    26.69 100m    55.95 150m  1:25.75 200m  1:55.93 250m  2:26.14 300m  2:56.90 350m  3:27.57 400m  3:58.17 
    26.69    29.26    29.80    30.18    30.21    30.76    30.67    30.60 
21. Nathan Hughes (00) Loughboro Un   3:59.05 J  780  
 50m    27.28 100m    57.25 150m  1:27.64 200m  1:58.25 250m  2:28.68 300m  3:00.05 350m  3:30.38 400m  3:59.05 
    27.28    29.97    30.39    30.61    30.43    31.37    30.33    28.67 
22. Brodie Williams (99) Millfield   3:59.25 J  778  
 50m    26.96 100m    56.47 150m  1:26.39 200m  1:56.74 250m  2:27.29 300m  2:57.71 350m  3:28.59 400m  3:59.25 
    26.96    29.51    29.92    30.35    30.55    30.42    30.88    30.66 
23. Jakob Goodman (00) Millfield   4:00.13 J  769  
 50m    27.77 100m    58.04 150m  1:28.82 200m  1:58.56 250m  2:29.06 300m  2:59.47 350m  3:29.91 400m  4:00.13 
    27.77    30.27    30.78    29.74    30.50    30.41    30.44    30.22 
24. Thomas Howley (96) Newcastle   4:00.44 T  766  
 50m    27.04 100m    56.54 150m  1:26.50 200m  1:56.93 250m  2:27.52 300m  2:58.59 350m  3:30.09 400m  4:00.44 
    27.04    29.50    29.96    30.43    30.59    31.07    31.50    30.35 
 
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
25. Charlie Humphries (99) Co Sheffield   4:00.61 J  765  
 50m    27.30 100m    56.87 150m  1:27.04 200m  1:57.90 250m  2:28.19 300m  2:59.08 350m  3:29.81 400m  4:00.61 
    27.30    29.57    30.17    30.86    30.29    30.89    30.73    30.80 
26. Luke Robins (99) Millfield   4:01.34   758  
 50m    27.27 100m    56.93 150m  1:27.30 200m  1:58.21 250m  2:28.38 300m  2:59.85 350m  3:31.06 400m  4:01.34 
    27.27    29.66    30.37    30.91    30.17    31.47    31.21    30.28 
27. Samuel Osborne (01) Co Birm'ham   4:01.69   754  
 50m    27.97 100m    57.66 150m  1:28.27 200m  1:59.32 250m  2:30.21 300m  3:01.09 350m  3:31.66 400m  4:01.69 
    27.97    29.69    30.61    31.05    30.89    30.88    30.57    30.03 
28. Archie Goodburn (01) Warrender Ba   4:01.92   752  
 50m    27.23 100m    57.08 150m  1:27.42 200m  1:58.23 250m  2:28.51 300m  2:59.55 350m  3:31.05 400m  4:01.92 
    27.23    29.85    30.34    30.81    30.28    31.04    31.50    30.87 
29. Kyle Chisholm (97) Bo Kirklees   4:02.08 T  751  
 50m    26.64 100m    56.08 150m  1:25.85 200m  1:56.25 250m  2:26.86 300m  2:58.32 350m  3:30.42 400m  4:02.08 
    26.64    29.44    29.77    30.40    30.61    31.46    32.10    31.66 
30. William Foster (00) Co Derby   4:02.09   751  
 50m    27.32 100m    57.46 150m  1:27.82 200m  1:59.21 250m  2:29.77 300m  3:00.29 350m  3:31.22 400m  4:02.09 
    27.32    30.14    30.36    31.39    30.56    30.52    30.93    30.87 
31. Harry Constantine (00) Hatfield   4:02.82   744  
 50m    27.50 100m    58.74 150m  1:30.01 200m  2:01.80 250m  2:32.27 300m  3:03.70 350m  3:33.78 400m  4:02.82 
    27.50    31.24    31.27    31.79    30.47    31.43    30.08    29.04 
32. Max Tambling (99) Hackney   4:03.49   738  
 50m    27.95 100m    58.64 150m  1:29.64 200m  2:00.87 250m  2:31.43 300m  3:01.90 350m  3:32.99 400m  4:03.49 
    27.95    30.69    31.00    31.23    30.56    30.47    31.09    30.50 
33. William Bell (02) Co Leicester   4:03.99   733  
 50m    27.85 100m    57.97 150m  1:29.08 200m  2:00.22 250m  2:31.50 300m  3:03.06 350m  3:34.07 400m  4:03.99 
    27.85    30.12    31.11    31.14    31.28    31.56    31.01    29.92 
34. Thomas Thornley (99) Millfield   4:04.07   733  
 50m    28.06 100m    58.08 150m  1:28.77 200m  1:59.48 250m  2:30.86 300m  3:02.35 350m  3:33.46 400m  4:04.07 
    28.06    30.02    30.69    30.71    31.38    31.49    31.11    30.61 
35. Casey Barrett (99) Royal Wolv   4:04.16   732  
 50m    26.85 100m    56.46 150m  1:27.11 200m  1:58.43 250m  2:29.36 300m  3:00.93 350m  3:32.85 400m  4:04.16 
    26.85    29.61    30.65    31.32    30.93    31.57    31.92    31.31 
36. Jamie Scholes (00) Co Peterboro   4:04.31   730  
 50m    27.31 100m    57.78 150m  1:28.87 200m  1:59.83 250m  2:30.66 300m  3:01.92 350m  3:33.56 400m  4:04.31 
    27.31    30.47    31.09    30.96    30.83    31.26    31.64    30.75 
37. Matthew George (00) Co Salford   4:04.32   730  
 50m    27.16 100m    56.91 150m  1:27.43 200m  1:58.27 250m  2:29.34 300m  3:00.72 350m  3:32.58 400m  4:04.32 
    27.16    29.75    30.52    30.84    31.07    31.38    31.86    31.74 
38. Tony-Joe Trett Oliver (99) Mt Kelly   4:04.45   729  
 50m    28.20 100m    58.78 150m  1:29.60 200m  2:00.94 250m  2:32.23 300m  3:02.90 350m  3:33.91 400m  4:04.45 
    28.20    30.58    30.82    31.34    31.29    30.67    31.01    30.54 
39. Ioan Evans (02) Co Cardiff   4:04.47   729  
 50m    27.78 100m    58.25 150m  1:29.40 200m  2:00.37 250m  2:31.26 300m  3:02.46 350m  3:33.64 400m  4:04.47 
    27.78    30.47    31.15    30.97    30.89    31.20    31.18    30.83 
40. Nathan Wells (99) Ellesmere Co   4:05.37   721  
 50m    27.73 100m    57.65 150m  1:28.16 200m  1:59.09 250m  2:30.30 300m  3:01.85 350m  3:33.81 400m  4:05.37 
    27.73    29.92    30.51    30.93    31.21    31.55    31.96    31.56 
41. Myles Robinson-Young (02) Co Peterboro   4:05.67   718  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.45 150m  1:31.13 200m  2:01.98 250m  2:32.97 300m  3:04.68 350m  3:35.39 400m  4:05.67 
    28.48    30.97    31.68    30.85    30.99    31.71    30.71    30.28 
42. Richard Laird (99) Eastkilbride   4:05.81   717  
 50m    28.26 100m    58.90 150m  1:29.84 200m  2:01.00 250m  2:31.90 300m  3:03.12 350m  3:34.62 400m  4:05.81 
    28.26    30.64    30.94    31.16    30.90    31.22    31.50    31.19 
43. Jacques Bonsell (99) Blackpool Aq   4:06.22   714  
 50m    28.17 100m    58.10 150m  1:29.04 200m  2:00.15 250m  2:31.72 300m  3:03.62 350m  3:35.86 400m  4:06.22 
    28.17    29.93    30.94    31.11    31.57    31.90    32.24    30.36 
44. Harley Beentjes (00) Wigan BEST   4:06.71   709  
 50m    27.80 100m    58.24 150m  1:29.82 200m  2:00.89 250m  2:32.61 300m  3:04.64 350m  3:36.39 400m  4:06.71 
    27.80    30.44    31.58    31.07    31.72    32.03    31.75    30.32 
45. Samuel Crabtree (99) Thanet Swim   4:07.47   703  
 50m    27.34 100m    57.58 150m  1:28.68 200m  2:00.63 250m  2:31.67 300m  3:03.31 350m  3:35.31 400m  4:07.47 
    27.34    30.24    31.10    31.95    31.04    31.64    32.00    32.16 
46. Gordon Mason (99) Ellesmere Co   4:08.69   692  
 50m    27.77 100m    58.10 150m  1:29.67 200m  2:01.09 250m  2:32.76 300m  3:04.69 350m  3:36.93 400m  4:08.69 
    27.77    30.33    31.57    31.42    31.67    31.93    32.24    31.76 
47. Archie Plowman (01) Northampton   4:08.92   691  
 50m    27.66 100m    58.33 150m  1:29.96 200m  2:02.02 250m  2:34.01 300m  3:05.92 350m  3:38.19 400m  4:08.92 
    27.66    30.67    31.63    32.06    31.99    31.91    32.27    30.73 
48. Adam Wilson (01) Newcastle   4:09.01   690  
 50m    28.06 100m    58.28 150m  1:29.79 200m  2:01.71 250m  2:33.77 300m  3:05.89 350m  3:37.44 400m  4:09.01 
    28.06    30.22    31.51    31.92    32.06    32.12    31.55    31.57 
49. Ryan Retson (00) F.I.R.S.T.   4:10.31   679  
 50m    28.01 100m    58.32 150m  1:29.47 200m  2:00.77 250m  2:32.33 300m  3:04.30 350m  3:37.44 400m  4:10.31 
    28.01    30.31    31.15    31.30    31.56    31.97    33.14    32.87 
 
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
50. Adam Davies (01) Plymouth Lea   4:11.03   673  
 50m    28.30 100m    59.24 150m  1:30.52 200m  2:02.63 250m  2:34.59 300m  3:06.90 350m  3:39.32 400m  4:11.03 
    28.30    30.94    31.28    32.11    31.96    32.31    32.42    31.71 
51. Joel Thompson (01) Shiverers   4:13.10   657  
 50m    27.80 100m    58.09 150m  1:29.66 200m  2:01.69 250m  2:34.46 300m  3:07.52 350m  3:40.70 400m  4:13.10 
    27.80    30.29    31.57    32.03    32.77    33.06    33.18    32.40 
52. William Martin (00) Maxwell   4:13.64   653  
 50m    27.72 100m    58.60 150m  1:30.38 200m  2:02.60 250m  2:35.34 300m  3:08.25 350m  3:41.30 400m  4:13.64 
    27.72    30.88    31.78    32.22    32.74    32.91    33.05    32.34 
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 102 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield   1:59.59 A  843     28.24    58.26  1:29.16 
2. Kathryn Greenslade (98) Edinburgh Un   1:59.70 A  840     28.01    58.00  1:28.77 
3. Lucy Hope (97) Edinburgh Un   1:59.90 A  836     27.69    57.69  1:28.59 
4. Jessica Jackson (97) Plymouth Lea   2:00.50 A  824     27.85    57.67  1:28.68 
5. Jazmin Carlin (90) Bath Univ   2:00.99 A  814     28.47    59.12  1:30.31 
6. Freya Anderson (01) Ellesmere Co   2:01.02 A  813     27.84    58.31  1:29.75 
7. Georgia Coates (99) Co Leeds   2:01.28 A  808     28.72    59.54  1:30.60 
8. Camilla Hattersley (95) Co Glasgow   2:01.70 A  800     28.22    59.17  1:30.74 
 
9. Georgina Boyle (98) Bath Univ   2:02.11 RT  792     28.98    59.98  1:31.40 
10. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo   2:02.17 RT  790     28.60    59.58  1:30.89 
 
11. Candice Hall (97) Loughboro Un   2:02.20 T  790     28.29    59.46  1:30.66 
12. Maya Westlake (97) Co Sheffield   2:02.26 T  789     28.32    58.25  1:29.55 
13. Darcy Deakin (99) Co Sheffield   2:02.30 T  788     28.33    58.87  1:30.28 
14. Abbie Houston (95) Co Sheffield   2:02.55   783     28.93    59.71  1:31.29 
15. Nikki Miller (00) Eastkilbride   2:03.13 J  772     28.93  1:00.32  1:31.99 
16. Alice Dearing (97) Loughboro Un   2:03.22 T  770     29.48  1:00.56  1:32.16 
17. Victoria Cunningham (94) Loughboro Un   2:03.80   760     29.13  1:00.45  1:32.53 
18. Jessica Podger (01) Co Bristol   2:03.92 J  757     29.03  1:00.11  1:32.00 
19. Elizabeth Harris (00) Stockport Mo   2:04.37 J  749     28.72    59.81  1:31.95 
20. Eva Vicary (00) Co Coventry   2:04.41 J  748     29.21  1:00.81  1:32.81 
21. Emilia Sansome (01) Wycombe Dist   2:04.50 J  747     29.35  1:01.27  1:33.30 
22. Sophie Smith (01) St Thomas   2:04.63 J  744     28.62  1:00.30  1:32.74 
22. Hannah Featherstone (99) Sedgefield   2:04.63 T  744     28.39    59.67  1:31.84 
24. Rebecca Sherwin (00) teamipswich   2:04.67 J  744     29.61  1:00.54  1:32.81 
25. Tazmin Pugh (00) Ellesmere Co   2:04.79 J  742     29.45  1:01.39  1:33.46 
26. Rachel Anderson (02) Millfield   2:04.90   740     29.57  1:01.32  1:33.09 
27. Mari Davies (98) Bath Univ   2:05.37 T  731     28.95  1:00.23  1:32.50 
28. Iona Macleod (03) Dun City Aqu   2:05.40   731     29.12  1:00.88  1:32.75 
29. Roisin Ramsay (01) Warrender Ba   2:05.43   730     29.56  1:01.90  1:34.33 
30. Athena Clayson (01) Mt Kelly   2:05.47   730     29.41  1:01.41  1:33.59 
31. Tia Ward (03) Co Leeds   2:05.48   729     29.68  1:01.40  1:33.50 
32. Leah Crisp (01) Co Leeds   2:05.62   727     29.51  1:01.34  1:33.87 
33. Jemima Hall (01) Hillingdon   2:05.65   726     29.12  1:01.07  1:33.58 
34. Anna Smail (02) Ellesmere Co   2:05.72   725     29.99  1:01.79  1:34.28 
35. Madeleine Crompton (00) Stockport Mo   2:06.07   719     29.24  1:00.86  1:33.04 
36. Alice Thickett (02) Co Sheffield   2:06.35   714     29.45  1:01.26  1:34.14 
37. Phoebe Griffiths (00) Ellesmere Co   2:06.48   712     29.72  1:01.81  1:34.62 
37. Maisie Macartney (01) Thanet Swim   2:06.48   712     28.98  1:01.07  1:33.97 
39. Katy Smith (00) Warrender Ba   2:06.54   711     29.17  1:00.97  1:33.87 
40. Hannah Sloan (00) Co Cardiff   2:06.55   711     30.18  1:02.64  1:35.01 
41. Georgina Dennis (02) Mt Kelly   2:06.61   710     29.45  1:01.28  1:34.42 
42. Jane Brown (00) Newcastle   2:06.83   706     29.07  1:01.12  1:33.99 
43. Isobel Jones (97) Co Milton K   2:07.20   700     28.88  1:00.58  1:33.55 
44. Alicia Dingle (02) Royal Wolv   2:07.40   697     29.63  1:01.46  1:34.27 
45. Michaella Glenister (02) Co Leicester   2:07.97   688     29.64  1:01.95  1:35.21 
46. Sian Martin (00) Newcastle   2:08.12   685     29.29  1:01.36  1:34.85 
47. Sophie Hobbah (01) Co Leeds   2:08.26   683     29.45  1:02.01  1:35.23 
48. Rebecca Sutton (01) Bridgend Cty   2:08.68   676     29.87  1:02.14  1:35.12 
49. Rosie Morgan (03) Aberdeen Per   2:09.16   669     30.02  1:02.19  1:35.29 
50. Caitlin Fearon (00) RTW Monson   2:10.11   654     28.93  1:01.38  1:35.41 
51. Meghan Byrne (00) Barnet Copt   2:11.42   635     30.39  1:03.14  1:37.20 
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 103 mens Open 100m Breaststroke          
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Peaty (94) Loughboro Un     58.56 A  967     27.18 
2. Ross Murdoch (94) UniOfStirl   1:00.13 A  893     28.38 
3. Craig Benson (94) UniOfStirl   1:00.16 A  892     28.63 
4. Charlie Attwood (97) Bath Univ   1:00.39 A  882     27.95 
5. Andrew Willis (90) Bath Univ   1:00.95 A  858     28.75 
6. James Wilby (93) Loughboro Un   1:00.96 A  857     28.77 
7. Lawrence Palmer (92) Putteridge   1:01.66 A  828     28.84 
8. David Murphy (98) Co Oxford   1:01.79 A  823     29.06 
 
9. Calum Tait (94) Edinburgh Un   1:01.83 R  822     29.14 
10. Jamie Graham (93) UniOfStirl   1:02.12 R  810     29.02 
 
11. Chris Steeples (92) Derventio   1:02.13   810     28.89 
12. Daniel Wallace (93) UniOfStirl   1:02.15   809     29.23 
13. Edward Baxter (98) Loughboro Un   1:02.47 T  797     29.69 
14. Dominic Polling (97) Brighton   1:02.83 T  783     29.44 
15. Luke Davies (97) Bath Univ   1:02.85 T  782     29.47 
16. Kieren Preston (97) Edinburgh Un   1:03.37 T  763     29.74 
17. Chris Kerr (93) Warrender Ba   1:03.63   754     29.54 
18. Robert Lancaster (97) Loughboro Un   1:03.72 T  751     29.96 
19. Zak Aitchison (98) Millfield   1:03.77 T  749     29.33 
20. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea Aq   1:04.01 J  740     30.01 
21. Harry Devlin (00) York City   1:04.03 J  740     29.88 
22. Daniel Lim (96) Edinburgh Un   1:04.12   737     29.77 
23. Connor Bryan (00) Co Oxford   1:04.17 J  735     30.09 
24. Oliver Crosby (99) Stockport Mo   1:04.22 J  733     30.14 
25. George Clough (99) Warrender Ba   1:04.31 J  730     30.58 
25. William Ritchie (98) Preston   1:04.31 T  730     30.17 
27. Oliver Taverner (01) Mt Kelly   1:04.40 J  727     30.09 
28. James McFadzen (99) Wycombe Dist   1:04.49 J  724     30.50 
29. Callum Smart (00) Co Oxford   1:04.54 J  722     30.15 
30. Benedict Tortolano (97) StirlingSwim   1:04.60 T  720     30.66 
31. Thomas Dean (00) Maidenhead   1:04.62   720     30.16 
32. James Lewis (98) Co Cardiff   1:04.68   718     30.50 
33. Sebastian Stewart (00) Sevenoaks   1:04.85   712     30.76 
34. Gregory Butler (00) Co Derby   1:04.86   712     30.30 
35. Joshua Thompson (98) Carnforth   1:05.14   702     30.25 
36. Thomas Speed (99) Bo Barnsley   1:05.52   690     30.75 
37. Yaron Gerber (98) Barnet Copt   1:05.62   687     30.21 
38. Jacob Greenow (99) TauntonDeane   1:05.84   680     31.12 
39. Lewis Waters (99) Co Newport   1:05.92   678     30.79 
40. Cameron Muir (99) Sth Ayrshire   1:06.01   675     31.17 
41. Andrew Paige (99) Mt Kelly   1:06.11   672     30.71 
42. Archie Goodburn (01) Warrender Ba   1:06.15   671     31.13 
43. Matthew Rogers (00) Bromley   1:06.16   670     31.45 
44. Kyle Booth (01) Co Cardiff   1:06.22   669     31.18 
45. George Simmons (99) Wycombe Dist   1:06.28   667     31.12 
46. Harry James (95) Plymouth Lea   1:06.35   665     30.55 
47. James Watson (00) Plymouth Lea   1:06.62   657     31.11 
48. Jasper Lye (99) Co Bristol   1:06.67   655     30.77 
49. Adam Metcalf (01) Ellesmere Co   1:06.81   651     31.11 
50. Kenan Yeung (00) Preston   1:06.89   649     30.48 
51. Miles Clark (00) Ealing   1:06.96   647     31.47 
52. Joshua Lawson (99) Millfield   1:07.01   645     31.30 
53. Joseph Murray (99) Pioneer 79   1:07.05   644     30.92 
54. Tom Beagley (00) Plymouth Lea   1:07.08   643     32.03 
54. David Miller (99) Plymouth Lea   1:07.08   643     31.72 
56. Benjamin Arkle (99) Co Cambridge   1:07.12   642     31.47 
57. David Shipman (00) Potters Bar   1:07.18   640     30.97 
58. Liam Bollands (99) Middlesboro   1:07.29   637     30.80 
59. Jonathan Milner (01) Co Leeds   1:07.41   634     31.40 
59. Jack O'Brien (00) Co Manch Aq   1:07.41   634     31.34 
61. Andrew Macintosh (01) Eastkilbride   1:07.42   634     31.38 
62. Alexander Boyd (01) Thanet Swim   1:07.54   630     31.29 
63. George Hopkins (99) Crawley   1:07.70   626     30.95 
64. Benjamin Lawton (99) Team Bath AS   1:07.84   622     31.04 
65. Connor Joyce (00) Cockermouth   1:07.97   618     31.80 
66. David Bloomfield (99) Brompton   1:08.78   597     31.71 
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 104 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Miley (89) Aberdeen Per   4:38.64 A  894  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:39.55 200m  2:14.63 250m  2:53.61 300m  3:33.27 350m  4:06.45 400m  4:38.64 
    30.04    33.62    35.89    35.08    38.98    39.66    33.18    32.19 
2. Rosie Rudin (98) Co Sheffield   4:39.81 A  882  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:03.14 150m  1:37.05 200m  2:10.68 250m  2:51.47 300m  3:33.76 350m  4:06.96 400m  4:39.81 
    29.67    33.47    33.91    33.63    40.79    42.29    33.20    32.85 
3. Abbie Wood (99) Loughboro Un   4:41.13 A  870  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:40.49 200m  2:17.91 250m  2:55.98 300m  3:35.39 350m  4:08.73 400m  4:41.13 
    29.73    33.72    37.04    37.42    38.07    39.41    33.34    32.40 
4. Aimee Willmott (93) London Aquat   4:41.62 A  865  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:03.23 150m  1:38.59 200m  2:13.57 250m  2:53.93 300m  3:34.54 350m  4:08.39 400m  4:41.62 
    29.92    33.31    35.36    34.98    40.36    40.61    33.85    33.23 
5. Constance Dean (98) Maidenhead   4:48.33 A  806  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:45.70 200m  2:22.88 250m  3:00.69 300m  3:40.51 350m  4:14.72 400m  4:48.33 
    31.12    36.53    38.05    37.18    37.81    39.82    34.21    33.61 
6. Emily Siebrecht (97) Bath Univ   4:49.21 A  799  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:44.07 200m  2:20.71 250m  3:02.13 300m  3:44.17 350m  4:17.17 400m  4:49.21 
    30.91    35.20    37.96    36.64    41.42    42.04    33.00    32.04 
7. Lucy McKenzie (97) Stockport Mo   4:49.64 A  796  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:05.56 150m  1:42.42 200m  2:18.21 250m  3:00.76 300m  3:44.40 350m  4:17.72 400m  4:49.64 
    30.55    35.01    36.86    35.79    42.55    43.64    33.32    31.92 
8. Orla Adams (95) Aberdeen Per   4:50.21 A  791  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:05.91 150m  1:43.90 200m  2:21.38 250m  3:01.49 300m  3:42.43 350m  4:16.61 400m  4:50.21 
    30.35    35.56    37.99    37.48    40.11    40.94    34.18    33.60 
 
9. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   4:51.42 RJ  781  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:03.20 150m  1:41.41 200m  2:19.73 250m  3:01.03 300m  3:43.86 350m  4:18.32 400m  4:51.42 
    29.47    33.73    38.21    38.32    41.30    42.83    34.46    33.10 
10. Amber Keegan (97) Co Sheffield   4:54.09 RT  760  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:21.38 250m  3:04.00 300m  3:47.65 350m  4:21.27 400m  4:54.09 
    31.14    36.21    37.29    36.74    42.62    43.65    33.62    32.82 
 
11. Amy Bell (00) Co Sheffield   4:54.56 J  756  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:05.70 150m  1:44.37 200m  2:22.82 250m  3:03.38 300m  3:45.74 350m  4:20.93 400m  4:54.56 
    30.53    35.17    38.67    38.45    40.56    42.36    35.19    33.63 
12. Niamh McDonagh (99) Bo Stockton   4:55.52 T  749  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:43.76 200m  2:21.82 250m  3:03.28 300m  3:47.19 350m  4:21.36 400m  4:55.52 
    30.62    36.11    37.03    38.06    41.46    43.91    34.17    34.16 
13. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Co Leeds   4:55.66 J  748  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:44.31 200m  2:22.08 250m  3:05.18 300m  3:48.42 350m  4:22.75 400m  4:55.66 
    30.98    35.62    37.71    37.77    43.10    43.24    34.33    32.91 
14. Chanel Sneddon (99) F.I.R.S.T.   4:55.72 T  747  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:44.44 200m  2:22.80 250m  3:04.88 300m  3:47.82 350m  4:22.18 400m  4:55.72 
    30.54    35.64    38.26    38.36    42.08    42.94    34.36    33.54 
15. Tori Sopp (00) Wirral Metro   4:55.88 J  746  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:04.22 150m  1:41.48 200m  2:18.40 250m  3:02.43 300m  3:47.01 350m  4:21.65 400m  4:55.88 
    29.78    34.44    37.26    36.92    44.03    44.58    34.64    34.23 
16. Mollie Wright (98) Nova Cent'n   4:56.44 T  742  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:22.84 250m  3:05.01 300m  3:48.49 350m  4:22.81 400m  4:56.44 
    31.26    35.69    38.09    37.80    42.17    43.48    34.32    33.63 
17. Megan Sheard (01) Stockport Mo   4:56.97 J  738  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:05.70 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:21.79 250m  3:04.02 300m  3:47.47 350m  4:22.90 400m  4:56.97 
    30.81    34.89    38.72    37.37    42.23    43.45    35.43    34.07 
18. Michaella Glenister (02) Co Leicester   4:57.81 J  732  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:10.10 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:24.17 250m  3:06.26 300m  3:50.10 350m  4:24.12 400m  4:57.81 
    32.16    37.94    36.57    37.50    42.09    43.84    34.02    33.69 
19. Alicia Wilson (00) Guildford Ct   4:57.84 J  732  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:06.92 150m  1:45.02 200m  2:22.71 250m  3:04.25 300m  3:47.37 350m  4:23.97 400m  4:57.84 
    30.60    36.32    38.10    37.69    41.54    43.12    36.60    33.87 
20. Rosanna Arnold (00) Thanet Swim   4:58.52 J  727  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:48.48 200m  2:28.22 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:48.64 350m  4:23.66 400m  4:58.52 
    31.06    36.93    40.49    39.74    39.77    40.65    35.02    34.86 
21. Amelia Monaghan (02) Co Peterboro   4:59.13   722  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:47.75 200m  2:26.32 250m  3:06.95 300m  3:47.68 350m  4:24.80 400m  4:59.13 
    31.88    36.91    38.96    38.57    40.63    40.73    37.12    34.33 
22. Tara Haworth (99) Lincoln Vulc   4:59.84 T  717  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:44.46 200m  2:22.15 250m  3:06.56 300m  3:51.52 350m  4:26.36 400m  4:59.84 
    31.23    35.48    37.75    37.69    44.41    44.96    34.84    33.48 
23. Olivia Gardner (98) Ellesmere Co   4:59.88 T  717  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:07.54 150m  1:43.99 200m  2:21.40 250m  3:05.58 300m  3:51.84 350m  4:25.97 400m  4:59.88 
    30.99    36.55    36.45    37.41    44.18    46.26    34.13    33.91 
 
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 104 Womens Open 400m IM                 
24. Rebecca Sutton (01) Bridgend Cty   5:00.40   713  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:21.62 250m  3:05.61 300m  3:50.20 350m  4:25.77 400m  5:00.40 
    31.45    35.91    37.36    36.90    43.99    44.59    35.57    34.63 
25. Rebecca Clynes (02) Co Leeds   5:00.50   712  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:06.93 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:25.23 250m  3:06.95 300m  3:50.03 350m  4:26.21 400m  5:00.50 
    30.98    35.95    39.42    38.88    41.72    43.08    36.18    34.29 
26. Ellinor Southward (01) Ellesmere Co   5:00.51   712  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:41.51 200m  2:17.75 250m  3:04.42 300m  3:51.90 350m  4:26.44 400m  5:00.51 
    30.35    34.31    36.85    36.24    46.67    47.48    34.54    34.07 
27. Sophia Wilson (01) Millfield   5:00.65   711  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:21.40 250m  3:04.85 300m  3:49.25 350m  4:25.19 400m  5:00.65 
    31.11    35.84    37.50    36.95    43.45    44.40    35.94    35.46 
28. Keanna Macinnes (01) Heart Of Mid   5:00.76   710  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:04.42 150m  1:44.62 200m  2:22.82 250m  3:07.34 300m  3:51.85 350m  4:27.18 400m  5:00.76 
    29.84    34.58    40.20    38.20    44.52    44.51    35.33    33.58 
29. Rachel Anderson (02) Millfield   5:01.45   706  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:07.87 150m  1:45.28 200m  2:23.20 250m  3:08.77 300m  3:54.13 350m  4:28.75 400m  5:01.45 
    31.83    36.04    37.41    37.92    45.57    45.36    34.62    32.70 
30. Daisy Anderson (01) Thanet Swim   5:02.59   698  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:06.99 150m  1:44.24 200m  2:22.15 250m  3:06.85 300m  3:53.58 350m  4:28.72 400m  5:02.59 
    30.07    36.92    37.25    37.91    44.70    46.73    35.14    33.87 
31. Erin Davies (03) Co Birm'ham   5:03.06   694  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:10.11 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:27.62 250m  3:10.16 300m  3:54.59 350m  4:28.96 400m  5:03.06 
    32.11    38.00    38.31    39.20    42.54    44.43    34.37    34.10 
32. Ellie Wheeler (02) Basildon Ph   5:03.23   693  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:09.94 150m  1:48.97 200m  2:27.32 250m  3:10.26 300m  3:53.66 350m  4:29.10 400m  5:03.23 
    32.10    37.84    39.03    38.35    42.94    43.40    35.44    34.13 
33. Gaia Alcaras (02) Aberdeen Per   5:04.17   687  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:06.67 150m  1:46.66 200m  2:25.54 250m  3:09.59 300m  3:55.58 350m  4:30.38 400m  5:04.17 
    30.84    35.83    39.99    38.88    44.05    45.99    34.80    33.79 
34. Keelan Fitton (00) Bo Kirklees   5:04.40   685  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:46.60 200m  2:26.23 250m  3:09.22 300m  3:53.50 350m  4:29.03 400m  5:04.40 
    31.28    36.19    39.13    39.63    42.99    44.28    35.53    35.37 
35. Madelaine Hardingham (03) Newcastle   5:04.64   684  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:45.20 200m  2:21.97 250m  3:06.61 300m  3:52.09 350m  4:29.17 400m  5:04.64 
    32.20    35.99    37.01    36.77    44.64    45.48    37.08    35.47 
36. Iona Macleod (03) Dun City Aqu   5:04.71   683  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:10.76 150m  1:47.38 200m  2:25.18 250m  3:10.85 300m  3:57.19 350m  4:31.81 400m  5:04.71 
    31.64    39.12    36.62    37.80    45.67    46.34    34.62    32.90 
37. Jessica Thomson (99) Aberdeen Per   5:04.83 T  682  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:49.24 200m  2:27.80 250m  3:12.01 300m  3:57.22 350m  4:31.49 400m  5:04.83 
    32.29    36.82    40.13    38.56    44.21    45.21    34.27    33.34 
38. Caitlin Mackay (01) Wycombe Dist   5:05.27   679  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:07.19 150m  1:45.79 200m  2:24.79 250m  3:08.78 300m  3:53.86 350m  4:30.49 400m  5:05.27 
    31.22    35.97    38.60    39.00    43.99    45.08    36.63    34.78 
39. Rebecca Fisher (01) Co Leeds   5:06.01   674  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:46.55 200m  2:26.19 250m  3:10.77 300m  3:56.75 350m  4:31.71 400m  5:06.01 
    31.03    36.11    39.41    39.64    44.58    45.98    34.96    34.30 
40. Olivia Tatton (00) Northampton   5:06.06   674  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:09.06 150m  1:46.78 200m  2:24.08 250m  3:09.31 300m  3:55.74 350m  4:31.75 400m  5:06.06 
    31.64    37.42    37.72    37.30    45.23    46.43    36.01    34.31 
41. Meghan Byrne (00) Barnet Copt   5:06.26   673  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:08.78 150m  1:49.37 200m  2:28.84 250m  3:12.87 300m  3:58.78 350m  4:32.80 400m  5:06.26 
    31.82    36.96    40.59    39.47    44.03    45.91    34.02    33.46 
42. Kiera Henley (01) Stockport Mo   5:06.37   672  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:06.99 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:26.43 250m  3:10.72 300m  3:55.67 350m  4:31.61 400m  5:06.37 
    30.74    36.25    40.08    39.36    44.29    44.95    35.94    34.76 
43. Phoebe Griffiths (00) Ellesmere Co   5:06.88   669  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:50.49 200m  2:29.81 250m  3:14.39 300m  3:59.01 350m  4:33.66 400m  5:06.88 
    32.41    37.54    40.54    39.32    44.58    44.62    34.65    33.22 
44. Katie Taylor (00) Heart Of Mid   5:07.10   667  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:07.40 150m  1:46.34 200m  2:24.67 250m  3:09.97 300m  3:56.14 350m  4:31.90 400m  5:07.10 
    31.97    35.43    38.94    38.33    45.30    46.17    35.76    35.20 
45. Eleanor Cowan (02) Wycombe Dist   5:07.28   666  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:05.90 150m  1:45.39 200m  2:23.48 250m  3:08.02 300m  3:54.40 350m  4:31.65 400m  5:07.28 
    30.59    35.31    39.49    38.09    44.54    46.38    37.25    35.63 
46. Lily Booker (01) Co Bristol   5:07.35   666  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:08.22 150m  1:48.05 200m  2:28.44 250m  3:10.96 300m  3:54.11 350m  4:32.13 400m  5:07.35 
    31.03    37.19    39.83    40.39    42.52    43.15    38.02    35.22 
47. Melanie Hall (99) Royal Wolv   5:08.03 T  661  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:05.52 150m  1:45.38 200m  2:25.85 250m  3:11.03 300m  3:56.23 350m  4:32.37 400m  5:08.03 
    30.84    34.68    39.86    40.47    45.18    45.20    36.14    35.66 
48. Tia Ward (03) Co Leeds   5:08.19   660  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:08.78 150m  1:47.00 200m  2:25.13 250m  3:10.63 300m  3:57.19 350m  4:33.17 400m  5:08.19 
    32.15    36.63    38.22    38.13    45.50    46.56    35.98    35.02 
49. Elizabeth Kingham (02) Co Birm'ham   5:09.91   649  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:29.24 250m  3:11.83 300m  3:55.17 350m  4:32.64 400m  5:09.91 
    31.44    37.46    40.11    40.23    42.59    43.34    37.47    37.27 
50. Alexandra Bartley (02) Co Birm'ham   5:13.49   627  
 50m    32.38 100m  1:09.99 150m  1:50.81 200m  2:30.87 250m  3:14.74 300m  4:00.16 350m  4:37.30 400m  5:13.49 
    32.38    37.61    40.82    40.06    43.87    45.42    37.14    36.19 



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 105 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Joe Elwood (93) Loughboro Un     25.54 A  833  
2. Luke Greenbank (97) Loughboro Un     25.86 A  803  
3. Chris Walker-Hebborn (90) Bath Univ     25.88 A  801  
4. Charlie Boldison (92) UniOfStirl     25.91 A  798  
5. Daniel Cross (97) Loughboro Un     26.11 A  780  
6. Craig McNally (92) Co Glasgow     26.18 A  774  
7. Henry Chesterman (98) Millfield     26.23 A  769  
8. Nicholas Pyle (00) Newcastle     26.30 A  763  
 
9. Kieran McGuckin (90) Edinburgh Un     26.31 R  762  
10. Elliot Clogg (99) Co Sheffield     26.35 RJ  759  
 
11. James Oxborrow (98) Loughboro Un     26.52 T  744  
12. Liam White (98) Exeter City     26.53 T  744  
12. Perry Gardner (97) Plymouth Lea     26.53 T  744  
14. James McFadzen (99) Wycombe Dist     26.60 J  738  
15. Thomas Gilroy (96) Pioneer 79     26.62 T  736  
16. Christopher McColm (97) Edinburgh Un     26.63 T  735  
17. Alasdair Wright (97) Loughboro Un     26.69 T  730  
18. Joseph Small (00) Ellesmere Co     26.70 J  729  
19. Jahrel Murphy (99) Ealing     26.74 J  726  
20. Oliver Fitt (99) St Ives     26.78 J  723  
21. James Eddy (00) Wycombe Dist     26.79 J  722  
22. Scott Gibson (00) Eastkilbride     26.83 J  719  
23. Tom Rudd (97) Plymouth Lea     26.91 T  712  
24. Scott McLay (99) Perth City     26.93 J  711  
25. Antony Evitts (95) Co Liverpool     26.97   708  
26. Jacob Peters (00) Poole     26.98   707  
27. Jacob Jackson (98) Ellesmere Co     27.08 T  699  
28. Nathan McCleave (01) Dorking     27.19   691  
29. Alex Mason (01) Chester Le S     27.20   690  
30. Joe Watt (00) Co Glasgow     27.23   688  
31. Lewis Burras (00) Southport     27.24   687  
31. William Gayne (99) Nova Cent'n     27.24   687  
31. Ciaran Beard-Jones (95) Stockport Mo     27.24   687  
34. Harry Turner (99) Mt Kelly     27.30   682  
35. Thomas Thornley (99) Millfield     27.43   673  
36. Greg Watson (96) Co Glasgow     27.54   665  
37. Michael Rees (00) Sutton Cheam     27.59   661  
38. George Leaman (99) Clevedon     27.63   658  
39. Matthew Pomford (00) Co Liverpool     27.67   655  
40. Max McCusker (99) Millfield     27.73   651  
40. Jamie Scholes (00) Co Peterboro     27.73   651  
42. Joseph Walker (99) Maxwell     27.74   650  
43. Euan Cowan (00) York City     27.75   650  
44. Thomas Garden (99) Bracknell     27.76   649  
45. Neil Wylie (00) Prescot     27.80   646  
46. Samuel Pease (99) Basildon Ph     27.85   643  
47. Thomas Clare (01) teamipswich     27.86   642  
48. Sam Dailley (01) Plymouth Lea     28.00   632  
49. Benjamin Staig (99) Mt Kelly     28.03   630  
49. Thomas Beeley (99) Aberdeen Per     28.03   630  
51. Charlie Boden (01) Plymouth Lea     28.34   610  
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 106 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sarah Vasey (96) Loughboro Un     30.57 A  896  
2. Imogen Clark (99) Loughboro Un     30.71 A  884  
3. Corrie Scott (93) Edinburgh Un     31.35 A  831  
4. Jocelyn Ulyett (95) Loughboro Un     31.50 A  819  
5. Beth Aitchison (97) Loughboro Un     31.78 A  798  
6. Kara Hanlon (97) Edinburgh Un     31.88 A  790  
7. Molly Renshaw (96) Loughboro Un     31.97 A  784  
8. Kathryn Johnstone (90) Edinburgh Un     32.18 A  768  
 
9. Rebecca Burton (98) Co Peterboro     32.19 RT  768  
10. Laura Kinley (96) Loughboro Un     32.26 R  763  
 
11. Megan Morrison (98) Loughboro Un     32.29 T  760  
12. Angharad Evans (03) West Suffolk     32.37 J  755  
13. Hayley Monteith (94) Edinburgh Un     32.38   754  
14. Annabel Guye-Johnson (00) RTW Monson     32.46 J  749  
15. Grace Gilroy (97) Loughboro Un     32.48 T  747  
16. Katie Robertson (01) Sth Ayrshire     32.53 J  744  
17. Tatiana Belonogoff (01) Guildford Ct     32.65 J  736  
18. Cerys Coley (99) Co Newport     32.78 T  727  
19. Anna Doughty (99) Bolton Metro     32.85 T  722  
20. Lucy Bean (97) Loughboro Un     32.86 T  722  
21. Rebecca Clynes (02) Co Leeds     32.88 J  720  
22. Sarah Tripp (98) Guildford Ct     33.07 T  708  
23. Bethan Sloan (96) Co Cardiff     33.12   705  
24. Maisie Cossins (99) Maidenhead     33.14 T  703  
24. Rachael Wilson (88) Derwentside     33.14   703  
26. Rachel Taylor (00) Co Sund'land     33.22 J  698  
27. Layla Black (00) Co Leeds     33.31 J  693  
28. Hannah Cox (95) Long Eaton     33.32   692  
29. Abigail Hurst (01) Berkhamsted     33.47 J  683  
30. Eve Thompson (98) UniOfStirl     33.53   679  
31. Chloe Edrich (99) Street     33.56   677  
32. Maia Hall (02) Loftus Dol     33.57   677  
33. Kayla Van Der Merwe (02) Bourmth Coll     33.65   672  
33. Lucy Ross (02) Eastkilbride     33.65   672  
35. Jessica Shaw (99) Southwold     33.66   671  
36. Emily Lawrence (01) Preston     33.67   671  
37. Amy Hodgson (00) Guildford Ct     33.72   668  
38. Stephanie Andrews (01) RTW Monson     33.74   667  
39. Stella Cookson (00) Team Bath AS     33.85   660  
40. Bethany Walker (00) Co Lincoln P     33.89   658  
41. Courtney Smith (00) Co Leicester     33.90   657  
42. Laura Hawkins (00) Royal Wolv     33.91   657  
43. Morgan Penney (00) Mt Kelly     33.93   655  
44. Jade Kennerell (01) Nova Cent'n     33.94   655  
45. Natalee Meldrum (01) Nova Cent'n     33.95   654  
46. Molly Lee (01) West Norfolk     34.04   649  
47. Keira Frosdick (02) West Norfolk     34.10   646  
48. Jessica Carroll (01) Yeovil     34.11   645  
49. Keelan Fitton (00) Bo Kirklees     34.23   638  
49. Jemimah Berkeley (04) RTW Monson     34.23   638  
51. Hollie Steer (02) Dinnaton     34.25   637  
52. Savanna Best (00) Mt Kelly     34.41   628  
53. Shauna Johnson (00) Newcastle     34.54   621  
54. Ellie Reilly (03) Heart Of Mid     34.62   617  
55. Izzy Pryce (01) Bourmth Coll     34.67   614  
56. Sophie Fussell (02) Teddington     34.75   610  
57. Katherine Russell (02) Co Leeds     34.77   609  
58. Holly McGarva (01) Radford     34.86   604  
59. Zoe Macdonald (00) Milngavie &B     34.93   601  
60. Miranda Bower (00) Burnley BOBC     35.01   597  
 



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens Junior 50m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Scott McLay (99) Perth City     26.23   769  
2. Elliot Clogg (99) Co Sheffield     26.28   765  
3. James McFadzen (99) Wycombe Dist     26.46   749  
4. Jahrel Murphy (99) Ealing     26.61   737  
5. James Eddy (00) Wycombe Dist     26.70   729  
6. Joseph Small (00) Ellesmere Co     26.72   728  
7. Scott Gibson (00) Eastkilbride     26.75   725  
8. Oliver Fitt (99) St Ives     26.84   718  
 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens Target Tokyo 50m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Perry Gardner (97) Plymouth Lea     26.14   777  
2. Liam White (98) Exeter City     26.34   760  
3. Alasdair Wright (97) Loughboro Un     26.48   748  
4. Thomas Gilroy (96) Pioneer 79     26.60   738  
5. Christopher McColm (97) Edinburgh Un     26.65   734  
6. James Oxborrow (98) Loughboro Un     26.68   731  
7. Jacob Jackson (98) Ellesmere Co     26.82   720  
8. Tom Rudd (97) Plymouth Lea     27.38   676  
 

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Chris Walker-Hebborn (90) Bath Univ     25.19   869  
2. Joe Elwood (93) Loughboro Un     25.70   818  
3. Craig McNally (92) Co Glasgow     25.80   808  
4. Charlie Boldison (92) UniOfStirl     25.89   800  
5. Luke Greenbank (97) Loughboro Un     26.01   789  
6. Nicholas Pyle (00) Newcastle    26.08GBRAG   783  
7. Daniel Cross (97) Loughboro Un     26.15   776  
8. Henry Chesterman (98) Millfield     26.25   768  
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Womens Junior 50m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Angharad Evans (03) West Suffolk    32.04GBRAG   778  
2. Katie Robertson (01) Sth Ayrshire     32.36   756  
3. Tatiana Belonogoff (01) Guildford Ct     32.46   749  
4. Rachel Taylor (00) Co Sund'land     32.50   746  
5. Annabel Guye-Johnson (00) RTW Monson     32.57   741  
6. Rebecca Clynes (02) Co Leeds     32.96   715  
7. Layla Black (00) Co Leeds     33.00   712  
8. Abigail Hurst (01) Berkhamsted     33.29   694  
 
 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Womens Target Tokyo 50m Breaststrke 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Megan Morrison (98) Loughboro Un     32.32   758  
2. Rebecca Burton (98) Co Peterboro     32.35   756  
3. Grace Gilroy (97) Loughboro Un     32.55   742  
4. Anna Doughty (99) Bolton Metro     32.69   733  
5. Lucy Bean (97) Loughboro Un     32.80   726  
6. Sarah Tripp (98) Guildford Ct     33.19   700  
7. Maisie Cossins (99) Maidenhead     33.58   676  
 

EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Imogen Clark (99) Loughboro Un    30.21GBR   929  
2. Sarah Vasey (96) Loughboro Un     30.30   920  
3. Corrie Scott (93) Edinburgh Un     31.00   859  
4. Jocelyn Ulyett (95) Loughboro Un     31.37   829  
5. Kara Hanlon (97) Edinburgh Un     31.62   810  
6. Beth Aitchison (97) Loughboro Un     31.71   803  
7. Kathryn Johnstone (90) Edinburgh Un     31.74   801  
8. Molly Renshaw (96) Loughboro Un     32.19   768  

  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens Junior 200m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nikki Miller (00) Eastkilbride   2:02.58   782     28.66    59.93  1:31.49 
2. Tazmin Pugh (00) Ellesmere Co   2:03.02   774     29.10  1:00.45  1:32.22 
3. Jessica Podger (01) Co Bristol   2:03.14   772     28.96  1:00.00  1:31.92 
4. Elizabeth Harris (00) Stockport Mo   2:03.15   772     28.53    59.66  1:31.30 
5. Rebecca Sherwin (00) teamipswich   2:04.03   755     28.94    59.84  1:32.14 
6. Emilia Sansome (01) Wycombe Dist   2:04.37   749     28.77  1:00.03  1:32.26 
7. Eva Vicary (00) Co Coventry   2:05.61   727     29.46  1:01.08  1:33.67 
8. Sophie Smith (01) St Thomas   2:06.02   720     29.10  1:01.11  1:33.66 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens Target Tokyo 200m Freestyle  
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo   2:00.58   822     29.02    59.73  1:30.58 
2. Maya Westlake (97) Co Sheffield   2:00.72   819     28.93    59.58  1:30.32 
3. Georgina Boyle (98) Bath Univ   2:01.45   805     28.70    59.59  1:30.89 
4. Candice Hall (97) Loughboro Un   2:01.77   798     28.36    59.23  1:30.50 
5. Darcy Deakin (99) Co Sheffield   2:02.19   790     28.52    59.66  1:30.91 
6. Alice Dearing (97) Loughboro Un   2:02.25   789     29.07  1:00.00  1:31.46 
7. Hannah Featherstone (99) Sedgefield   2:04.48   747     28.30  1:00.00  1:31.93 
8. Mari Davies (98) Bath Univ   2:05.18   735     29.28  1:00.37  1:32.39 
 

EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield   1:57.88   880     27.72    57.14  1:27.37 
2. Kathryn Greenslade (98) Edinburgh Un   1:59.39   847     27.77    57.54  1:27.90 
3. Jazmin Carlin (90) Bath Univ   1:59.59   843     28.17    58.51  1:29.50 
4. Lucy Hope (97) Edinburgh Un   1:59.71   840     27.67    57.30  1:27.93 
5. Freya Anderson (01) Ellesmere Co   2:00.41   826     27.95    58.33  1:29.42 
6. Camilla Hattersley (95) Co Glasgow   2:00.60   822     28.04    58.51  1:29.55 
7. Georgia Coates (99) Co Leeds   2:00.78   818     28.68    59.62  1:30.28 
8. Jessica Jackson (97) Plymouth Lea   2:01.80   798     27.74    57.99  1:29.27 
 
  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens Junior 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Luke Turley (00) Hatfield   3:53.83   833  
 50m    27.90 100m    57.91 150m  1:28.36 200m  1:57.88 250m  2:27.16 300m  2:57.11 350m  3:26.58 400m  3:53.83 
    27.90    30.01    30.45    29.52    29.28    29.95    29.47    27.25 
2. Harrison Coulter (99) Stockport Mo   3:54.43   827  
 50m    27.59 100m    57.35 150m  1:26.79 200m  1:56.26 250m  2:25.79 300m  2:55.94 350m  3:25.85 400m  3:54.43 
    27.59    29.76    29.44    29.47    29.53    30.15    29.91    28.58 
3. Kieran Bird (99) Millfield   3:56.46   806  
 50m    28.05 100m    58.05 150m  1:27.76 200m  1:57.99 250m  2:28.01 300m  2:58.15 350m  3:27.99 400m  3:56.46 
    28.05    30.00    29.71    30.23    30.02    30.14    29.84    28.47 
4. Jakob Goodman (00) Millfield   3:57.21   798  
 50m    27.34 100m    57.24 150m  1:27.57 200m  1:57.82 250m  2:27.96 300m  2:58.14 350m  3:27.66 400m  3:57.21 
    27.34    29.90    30.33    30.25    30.14    30.18    29.52    29.55 
5. Max Murphy (00) Co Milton K   3:58.17   788  
 50m    26.96 100m    56.24 150m  1:26.08 200m  1:56.19 250m  2:26.56 300m  2:57.46 350m  3:27.85 400m  3:58.17 
    26.96    29.28    29.84    30.11    30.37    30.90    30.39    30.32 
6. Brodie Williams (99) Millfield   3:58.80   782  
 50m    27.60 100m    57.66 150m  1:28.21 200m  1:58.76 250m  2:28.94 300m  2:59.40 350m  3:29.35 400m  3:58.80 
    27.60    30.06    30.55    30.55    30.18    30.46    29.95    29.45 
7. Nathan Hughes (00) Loughboro Un   4:00.89   762  
 50m    27.69 100m    58.09 150m  1:28.53 200m  1:58.88 250m  2:29.17 300m  2:59.87 350m  3:30.56 400m  4:00.89 
    27.69    30.40    30.44    30.35    30.29    30.70    30.69    30.33 
8. Charlie Humphries (99) Co Sheffield   4:02.31   749  
 50m    27.61 100m    57.47 150m  1:28.20 200m  1:59.17 250m  2:29.63 300m  3:00.51 350m  3:31.55 400m  4:02.31 
    27.61    29.86    30.73    30.97    30.46    30.88    31.04    30.76 
 

EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens Target Tokyo 400m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Tom Derbyshire (98) Bath Univ   3:52.73   845  
 50m    27.20 100m    56.34 150m  1:25.73 200m  1:55.28 250m  2:24.46 300m  2:54.17 350m  3:23.81 400m  3:52.73 
    27.20    29.14    29.39    29.55    29.18    29.71    29.64    28.92 
2. Tobias Robinson (96) Loughboro Un   3:53.28   839  
 50m    27.09 100m    56.51 150m  1:26.20 200m  1:56.18 250m  2:25.83 300m  2:55.41 350m  3:24.93 400m  3:53.28 
    27.09    29.42    29.69    29.98    29.65    29.58    29.52    28.35 
3. Cameron Kurle (97) Bath Univ   3:57.05   800  
 50m    25.52 100m    53.53 150m  1:22.62 200m  1:52.81 250m  2:23.79 300m  2:56.29 350m  3:26.75 400m  3:57.05 
    25.52    28.01    29.09    30.19    30.98    32.50    30.46    30.30 
4. Nathan Wells (98) Loughboro Un   3:57.68   793  
 50m    26.95 100m    56.66 150m  1:27.01 200m  1:57.69 250m  2:28.21 300m  2:58.86 350m  3:28.57 400m  3:57.68 
    26.95    29.71    30.35    30.68    30.52    30.65    29.71    29.11 
5. Thomas Howley (96) Newcastle   3:58.41   786  
 50m    27.10 100m    56.65 150m  1:26.76 200m  1:57.07 250m  2:27.20 300m  2:57.84 350m  3:28.83 400m  3:58.41 
    27.10    29.55    30.11    30.31    30.13    30.64    30.99    29.58 
6. Kyle Chisholm (97) Bo Kirklees   3:58.73   783  
 50m    26.73 100m    56.53 150m  1:27.11 200m  1:57.91 250m  2:28.27 300m  2:58.95 350m  3:29.30 400m  3:58.73 
    26.73    29.80    30.58    30.80    30.36    30.68    30.35    29.43 
7. Thomas Kingham (98) Millfield   3:59.23   778  
 50m    26.96 100m    56.40 150m  1:26.33 200m  1:56.76 250m  2:27.35 300m  2:58.30 350m  3:29.20 400m  3:59.23 
    26.96    29.44    29.93    30.43    30.59    30.95    30.90    30.03 

EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. James Guy (95) Bath Univ   3:44.74   938  
 50m    25.43 100m    53.14 150m  1:21.18 200m  1:49.87 250m  2:18.60 300m  2:47.47 350m  3:16.40 400m  3:44.74 
    25.43    27.71    28.04    28.69    28.73    28.87    28.93    28.34 
2. Stephen Milne (94) Perth City   3:46.16   921  
 50m    25.93 100m    53.96 150m  1:22.46 200m  1:51.14 250m  2:20.01 300m  2:49.23 350m  3:18.00 400m  3:46.16 
    25.93    28.03    28.50    28.68    28.87    29.22    28.77    28.16 
3. Max Litchfield (95) Co Sheffield   3:46.20   920  
 50m    26.19 100m    54.39 150m  1:22.81 200m  1:51.63 250m  2:20.08 300m  2:48.79 350m  3:17.47 400m  3:46.20 
    26.19    28.20    28.42    28.82    28.45    28.71    28.68    28.73 
4. Jay Lelliott (95) Bath Univ   3:47.48   905  
 50m    26.64 100m    54.86 150m  1:23.43 200m  1:52.28 250m  2:21.19 300m  2:50.17 350m  3:19.06 400m  3:47.48 
    26.64    28.22    28.57    28.85    28.91    28.98    28.89    28.42 
5. Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield   3:47.86   900  
 50m    26.22 100m    54.36 150m  1:23.02 200m  1:51.85 250m  2:20.75 300m  2:49.78 350m  3:19.26 400m  3:47.86 
    26.22    28.14    28.66    28.83    28.90    29.03    29.48    28.60 
6. Timothy Shuttleworth (97) Loughboro Un   3:48.53   893  
 50m    26.02 100m    54.25 150m  1:23.08 200m  1:52.16 250m  2:21.36 300m  2:50.74 350m  3:19.91 400m  3:48.53 
    26.02    28.23    28.83    29.08    29.20    29.38    29.17    28.62 
7. Daniel Jervis (96) Swansea Aq   3:49.21   885  
 50m    26.77 100m    55.16 150m  1:24.38 200m  1:53.78 250m  2:22.80 300m  2:52.06 350m  3:21.00 400m  3:49.21 
    26.77    28.39    29.22    29.40    29.02    29.26    28.94    28.21 
8. Samuel Budd (98) Co Sheffield   3:50.69   868  
 50m    26.43 100m    55.25 150m  1:24.41 200m  1:53.77 250m  2:22.77 300m  2:52.24 350m  3:21.84 400m  3:50.69 
    26.43    28.82    29.16    29.36    29.00    29.47    29.60    28.85 

  



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens Junior 400m IM               
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   4:47.97   809  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:40.61 200m - 250m  2:59.15 300m  3:41.29 350m  4:14.88 400m  4:47.97 
    29.15    33.36    38.10 -  1:18.54    42.14    33.59    33.09 
2. Amy Bell (00) Co Sheffield   4:49.58   796  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:04.73 150m  1:42.75 200m  2:20.42 250m  3:00.05 300m  3:41.71 350m  4:16.50 400m  4:49.58 
    30.19    34.54    38.02    37.67    39.63    41.66    34.79    33.08 
3. Alicia Wilson (00) Guildford Ct   4:52.65   771  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:05.90 150m  1:42.44 200m  2:19.44 250m  3:00.63 300m  3:43.92 350m  4:18.51 400m  4:52.65 
    30.22    35.68    36.54    37.00    41.19    43.29    34.59    34.14 
4. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Co Leeds   4:54.76   755  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:06.12 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:21.27 250m  3:03.81 300m  3:46.92 350m  4:21.72 400m  4:54.76 
    30.61    35.51    37.70    37.45    42.54    43.11    34.80    33.04 
5. Rosanna Arnold (00) Thanet Swim   4:54.78   755  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:07.15 150m  1:47.37 200m  2:26.52 250m  3:06.19 300m  3:45.94 350m  4:21.10 400m  4:54.78 
    31.20    35.95    40.22    39.15    39.67    39.75    35.16    33.68 
6. Megan Sheard (01) Stockport Mo   4:56.93   738  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:45.20 200m  2:22.56 250m  3:04.90 300m  3:48.21 350m  4:23.26 400m  4:56.93 
    30.68    35.51    39.01    37.36    42.34    43.31    35.05    33.67 
7. Michaella Glenister (02) Co Leicester   4:57.44   735  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:46.56 200m  2:23.51 250m  3:06.60 300m  3:49.67 350m  4:24.03 400m  4:57.44 
    32.45    36.01    38.10    36.95    43.09    43.07    34.36    33.41 
8. Tori Sopp (00) Wirral Metro   4:59.96   716  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:04.04 150m  1:41.91 200m  2:19.93 250m  3:03.88 300m  3:49.26 350m  4:24.53 400m  4:59.96 
    29.77    34.27    37.87    38.02    43.95    45.38    35.27    35.43 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens Target Tokyo 400m IM         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Chanel Sneddon (99) F.I.R.S.T.   4:51.74   778  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:06.82 150m  1:44.44 200m  2:23.30 250m  3:03.64 300m  3:44.95 350m  4:18.86 400m  4:51.74 
    31.25    35.57    37.62    38.86    40.34    41.31    33.91    32.88 
2. Niamh McDonagh (99) Bo Stockton   4:53.17   767  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:44.31 200m  2:22.40 250m  3:03.08 300m  3:45.60 350m  4:20.03 400m  4:53.17 
    30.69    35.49    38.13    38.09    40.68    42.52    34.43    33.14 
3. Amber Keegan (97) Co Sheffield   4:53.97   761  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:21.72 250m  3:03.95 300m  3:47.44 350m  4:21.06 400m  4:53.97 
    31.22    35.73    37.69    37.08    42.23    43.49    33.62    32.91 
4. Tara Haworth (99) Lincoln Vulc   4:55.90   746  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:43.14 200m  2:20.14 250m  3:03.26 300m  3:47.67 350m  4:22.64 400m  4:55.90 
    30.87    34.71    37.56    37.00    43.12    44.41    34.97    33.26 
5. Mollie Wright (98) Nova Cent'n   4:55.92   746  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:44.59 200m  2:22.53 250m  3:05.42 300m  3:48.63 350m  4:22.78 400m  4:55.92 
    31.22    35.54    37.83    37.94    42.89    43.21    34.15    33.14 
6. Melanie Hall (99) Royal Wolv   5:00.17   715  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:23.27 250m  3:07.52 300m  3:52.63 350m  4:27.20 400m  5:00.17 
    30.81    34.58    38.99    38.89    44.25    45.11    34.57    32.97 
7. Jessica Thomson (99) Aberdeen Per   5:00.67   711  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:07.59 150m  1:46.41 200m  2:25.27 250m  3:08.76 300m  3:53.46 350m  4:27.43 400m  5:00.67 
    31.62    35.97    38.82    38.86    43.49    44.70    33.97    33.24 
8. Olivia Gardner (98) Ellesmere Co   5:02.93   695  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:44.92 200m  2:22.64 250m  3:06.85 300m  3:52.39 350m  4:28.26 400m  5:02.93 
    30.95    36.21    37.76    37.72    44.21    45.54    35.87    34.67 

EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Miley (89) Aberdeen Per   4:34.12   939  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:02.57 150m  1:37.49 200m  2:12.64 250m  2:50.81 300m  3:30.05 350m  4:02.26 400m  4:34.12 
    29.24    33.33    34.92    35.15    38.17    39.24    32.21    31.86 
2. Aimee Willmott (93) London Aquat   4:36.82   911  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.50 150m  1:37.95 200m  2:12.93 250m  2:51.94 300m  3:31.46 350m  4:04.45 400m  4:36.82 
    29.74    32.76    35.45    34.98    39.01    39.52    32.99    32.37 
3. Abbie Wood (99) Loughboro Un   4:37.25   907  
 50m    28.98 100m  1:02.12 150m  1:39.05 200m  2:15.18 250m  2:53.69 300m  3:33.65 350m  4:05.27 400m  4:37.25 
    28.98    33.14    36.93    36.13    38.51    39.96    31.62    31.98 
4. Rosie Rudin (98) Co Sheffield   4:38.74   893  
 50m    29.34 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:36.91 200m  2:10.07 250m  2:51.01 300m  3:33.39 350m  4:05.85 400m  4:38.74 
    29.34    33.41    34.16    33.16    40.94    42.38    32.46    32.89 
5. Constance Dean (98) Maidenhead   4:46.30   824  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:46.16 200m  2:23.36 250m  3:01.86 300m  3:41.26 350m  4:14.22 400m  4:46.30 
    31.63    36.44    38.09    37.20    38.50    39.40    32.96    32.08 
6. Emily Siebrecht (97) Bath Univ   4:47.04   817  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:21.25 250m  3:01.54 300m  3:43.06 350m  4:15.50 400m  4:47.04 
    31.04    35.04    38.08    37.09    40.29    41.52    32.44    31.54 
7. Orla Adams (95) Aberdeen Per   4:49.99   793  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:22.29 250m  3:02.15 300m  3:43.22 350m  4:17.33 400m  4:49.99 
    30.60    35.50    38.24    37.95    39.86    41.07    34.11    32.66 
8. Lucy McKenzie (97) Stockport Mo   4:50.01   792  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:43.84 200m  2:19.85 250m  3:01.70 300m  3:44.69 350m  4:18.06 400m  4:50.01 
    30.91    35.59    37.34    36.01    41.85    42.99    33.37    31.95 



 

Day 1 18 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens Junior 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Callum Smart (00) Co Oxford   1:03.01   776     29.59 
2. James McFadzen (99) Wycombe Dist   1:03.39   762     30.11 
3. Harry Devlin (00) York City   1:03.82   747     29.74 
4. Oliver Crosby (99) Stockport Mo   1:03.87   745     30.16 
5. George Clough (99) Warrender Ba   1:03.93   743     30.30 
6. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea Aq   1:04.05   739     30.24 
7. Connor Bryan (00) Co Oxford   1:04.19   734     29.97 
8. Oliver Taverner (01) Mt Kelly   1:04.26   732     30.29 
 

EVENT 167 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens Target Tokyo 100m Breaststroke 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Edward Baxter (98) Loughboro Un   1:01.94   817     29.37 
2. Luke Davies (97) Bath Univ   1:02.20   807     29.12 
3. Kieren Preston (97) Edinburgh Un   1:02.56   793     29.98 
4. Dominic Polling (97) Brighton   1:03.13   772     29.68 
5. Robert Lancaster (97) Loughboro Un   1:03.78   748     29.81 
6. Zak Aitchison (98) Millfield   1:03.86   746     29.51 
7. William Ritchie (98) Preston   1:03.98   741     30.22 
8. Benedict Tortolano (97) StirlingSwim   1:04.81   713     30.69 
 

EVENT 168 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Peaty (94) Loughboro Un     57.79   1006     27.01 
2. Ross Murdoch (94) UniOfStirl   1:00.00   899     28.09 
3. James Wilby (93) Loughboro Un   1:00.05   897     28.43 
4. Craig Benson (94) UniOfStirl   1:00.20   890     28.33 
5. Charlie Attwood (97) Bath Univ   1:00.50   877     28.39 
6. Andrew Willis (90) Bath Univ   1:01.49   835     28.94 
7. David Murphy (98) Co Oxford   1:02.00   815     29.10 
8. Lawrence Palmer (92) Putteridge   1:02.18   808     28.84 
 



 

Day 2 19 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

EVENT 201 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Kathleen Dawson (97) UniOfStirl   1:00.26 A  897     29.20 
2. Jessica Fullalove (96) Bath Univ   1:00.74 A  876     29.49 
3. Georgia Davies (90) Loughboro Un   1:00.83 A  872     29.39 
4. Elizabeth Simmonds (91) Edinburgh Un   1:01.06 A  862     29.67 
5. Lauren Quigley (95) Co Liverpool   1:01.71 A  835     29.98 
6. Anna Maine (00) Woking   1:01.72 A  835     29.54 
7. Chloe Golding (98) Co Manch Aq   1:01.76 A  833     30.49 
